
25m Kuchenreuter 

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 98 1

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 97 2

Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 94 3

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 4

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 5

Cheminot Strasbourg Vailly Guy 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92 6

Nuits St-Gorges Vigoureux Théo 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 7

Remiremont Seibert Alain 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 92 8

Golbey Guyot Christophe (O) 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 91 9

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 90 10

Neuves-Maisons Gerard Romain 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 3 90 11

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean Max 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 90 12

Détente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 90 13

USM Malakoff Kujas David (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 89 14

Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 15

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 89 16

Remiremont Bernard Paul 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 17

Détente Anserienne Puniez Antoine 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88 18

ABA (Belgique) Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 3 88 19

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric (O) 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 20

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 21

ATPN Burnot Martial 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 3 87 22

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 87 23

Noyon Marthon Martial (O) 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 85 24

TN Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 85 25

Skh Wien Baumkircher Andreas 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 85 26

Cercle de tir de Calais Veron Didier 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 27

Oc GIF Petelot Philippe 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 1 79 28

Neuves-Maisons Dehove Christine 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 1 0 79 29

ATPN Wagner Eric 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 4 79 30

Sainte-Barbe (Belgique) Vrancken Francis 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 73 31

La Jeanne D'Arc Zidour Belkacem 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 28 32

2
ème

 Challenge Grand-Est 2021

3-4 & 5 Septembre 2021 à Petite-Rosselle

Tir



25m Cominazzo

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 1

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 91 2

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 87 3

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 4

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean Max 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 84 5

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 79 6

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 77 7

Noyon Marthon Martial 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 77 8

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 76 9

Détente Anserienne Puniez Antoine 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 0 0 70 10

Remiremont Bernard Paul 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 69 11

Oc GIF Petelot Philippe 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 68 12

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 2 0 0 51 13

USM Malakoff Kujas David (O) 9 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 0 48 14

Sainte-Barbe (Belgique) Vrancken Francis 9 7 6 5 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 38 15

25m Mariette

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 95 1

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean Max 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 2

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 93 3

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 4

Cheminot Strasbourg Vailly Guy 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92 5

Nuits St-Gorges Vigoureux Théo 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 91 6

Remiremont Bernard Paul 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 90 7

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 8

Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 89 9

HB Rottweil Hinrichs Helmut 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 10

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 88 11

Skh Wien Baumkircher Andreas 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 12

ABA (Belgique) Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 87 13

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 86 14

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 86 15

Remiremont Seibert Alain 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 85 16

ATPN Bour Daniel 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 83 17

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 83 18

Oc GIF Petelot Philippe 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 4 3 2 83 19

Cercle de tir de Calais Veron Didier 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 82 20

Détente Anserienne Boulanger Jean 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 82 21

Détente Anserienne Puniez Antoine 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 2 79 22

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 77 23

ATPN Lami Hervé 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 2 1 75 24

ATPN Burnot Martial 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 74 25

ATPN Wagner Eric 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 0 74 25

Storn Dominique 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 72 27

Sainte-Barbe (Belgique) Vrancken Francis 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 1 0 59 28

Laurens Thierry 9 8 8 7 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 53 29

Tir

Tir



25m Colt

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 94 1

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88 2

USM Malakoff Kujas David 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 87 3

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 86 4

Golbey Guyot Christophe 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 86 5

25m Tanzutsu

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 93 1

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 88 2

Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 3

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 85 4

Golbey Guyot Christophe 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 82 5

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 0 0 0 77 6

USM Malakoff Kujas David 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 74 7

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean Max 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 5 1 0 0 0 73 8

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 0 70 9

25m Chamelot Delvigne

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

USM Malakoff Kujas David (O) 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 3 2 0 86 1

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 10 8 8 7 6 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 52 2

25m Surcouf

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 3 3 0 0 72 1

25M Stainville

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Arquebusier de Belgique Abeel Franki 8 7 5 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 1

Tir

Tir

Tir

Tir
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